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Name________________ Date__________ Teacher______________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

SNAKE RABBIT TURTLE
DOG HAMSTER CAT
LIZARD PONY FISH
FROG

1. ODG

2. ACT

3. OFRG

4. HSIF

5. ILAZRD

7. PYON

8. ESAKN

9. TURLET

10. EAHRSTM

11. ARITBB

Unscramble each word and write it in the blank provided.



ANSWERS:
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Name________________ Date__________ Teacher______________

1. DOG
2. CAT
3. FROG
4. FISH
5. LIZARD
6. SNAKE
7. PONY
8. SNAKE
9. TURTLE
10. HAMSTER
11. RABBIT
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